36
浪涌吸收器
SURGE ABSORBER
关于本资料的处理请阅读【序言】。
Please see 【Introduction】 for the handling of the products listed in this document.
关于浪涌吸收器的使用注意事项请阅读P.20。
Please see page 20 for precautions when using the surge absorber.
DSS DSS

Electrostatic
capacitance
1kHz-6V max
C
浪涌耐量
Surge current
capacity
8/20μs.
浪涌寿命
Surge life
test
UL规格认证产品
UL recognized
UL 497B
File No. E175280
DSS-201M 200V （160〜240）
≥100MΩ
DC 100V
≤1pF 500A
1）
DOC1单循环
DOC 1cycle
○
DSS-301L 300V （255〜345） ○
DSS-351M 350V （280〜420）
DC 250V
―
DSS-401M 400V （320〜480） ○
DSS-601M 600V （480〜720） ○
37
浪涌吸收器
SURGE ABSORBER
关于本资料的处理请阅读【序言】。